RIOHACHA TRUCKING LLC

1122 Wentworth Dr
Pearland Texas 77584
786-873-1405

Bill To: Amilcar Dagoberto Cruz (ADD&C Trucking LLC)

N° Paid 10
N° Pending O

Settlement
of payment

Date
Number
Check
Truck

12/4/2025
R006340

4077
D95

|#Ticket |Pugmi|| - Order

|Product |Unit

|Rate |Amount |

1971017336P13 - (323-4276) BEACON POINT LAGO MAR 5 and WEST NICOLET

7PSSDB

1971017344P13 - (323-4025) Marlow Lakes Sec 5 WSDP

7PSSDB

1971017354P13 - (323-3579) SAMARA SEC 12 and SAMARA WAY

BS

1971017364P13 - (323-2984) Wild Peach

10PSSDA

1971017373P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD

7PSSDB

1971017389P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD

7PSSDB

1971017405P13 - (323-2984) Wild Peach

10PSSDA

1971017433P13 - (323-4266) HOLLAND RD ST DEDICATION SEG 1A

7PSSDB

1971017455P13 - (323-3473) Preservation Creek Ph 1 Sec 2
1971017477P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD

10PSSDA
7PSSDB

17.038
17.03
17.02
17.10
17.00
17.03
17.15
17.07
17.08
17.07

6.20
6.45
5.65
11.50
5.65
5.65
11.50
6.20
4.20
5.65

5%
SUBTOTAL
Fuel
TOTAL

105.59
109.84
96.16
196.65
96.05
96.22
197.22
105.83
71.74
96.45
1171.75
-58.59
1113.16
-$166.32
$946.84



	11-27-2025 to 12-03-2025



